
 
 

Ocean City Transportation BC 5/3/2012 

Ocean City Boardwalk Trams 
 

2012 Holidays, Holiday Weekends  
& Special Events 

 
 

On the dates listed below Boardwalk Trams begin at 10 am. $6 Ride-All-Day (11am to 4pm) 
passes will not be sold or honored. Resident Senior Bus Pass holders are entitled to $1 off the 
$3 regular Tram fare (free passage is not permitted)  
 
On non-Holiday/Special Event dates $6 Ride-All-Day passes are sold and honored from 11am 
to 4pm. Ocean City Resident Senior Bus Pass Holders are entitled to free Boardwalk Tram rides 
from 11 am to 4 pm. After 4 pm Ocean City Resident Senior Bus Pass holder are entitled to $1 
off the regular $3 Tram fare. 

 
 

Springfest – Thursday, May 3 through Sunday, May 6, 2012  (4 days) 
 
Memorial Day Weekend – Saturday, May 26 through Monday, May 28, 2012  (3 days) 
 
OC Air Show – Saturday, June 9 through Sunday, June 10, 2012  (2 days) 
 
July 4th – Wednesday, July 4, 2012 (1 day) 
 
Dew Tour – Thursday, August 16 through Sunday, August 19, 2012 (4 days) 
 
Labor Day Weekend – Saturday, September 1 through Monday, September 3, 2012 (3 days) 
 
Sunfest – Thursday, September 20 through Sunday, September 24, 2012 (4 days) 

 
 
 
 

 


